
Time Activity

8:00 – 8:55 Science - Ms. Yiouli Koulouri
Panagiota.koulouri@archimerdean.org

8:55– 9:50 SpeciaLs – Coach Vazquez
Jorge.Vazquez@archimedean.org

9:50 – 10:45 
American Mathematics –

Ms. Jessica Varela 
Jessica.varela@archimedea.org

10:45 – 11:00
11:00 – 11:30 

Recess
Lunch 

11:30 – 12:20
Greek Mathematics –
Mr. Ilias Papadopoulos 

Ilias.Papadopoulos@archimedean.org

12:20 – 13:50 Reading – Ms. Vanessa Pena 
Vanessa.pena@archimedean.org

13:50 – 14:10 Writing –Ms. Vanessa Pena
Vanessa.pena@archimedean.org

14:10 – 14:55 Greek Language - Ms. Anna Konsta
Anna.konsta@archimedean.org

Daily Schedule
2021-2022
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©First Tries and Sunny Skies
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